Event Results

School Sport WA

2005 B Aths Carnival

Event

1. 15 Years Boys Discus, Div. B

2. 16 & Over Girls Shot Put, Div.

(Place)

NGO WN =

N>k wh =

#

1435
3682
4203
6399
1142
8482
5650
7267

3409
5525
6960
2602
8525

604
4173
6499

Name

Bayliss James
Elias Joel

Johns Brad
Ramirez Che

Swan Mitchell
Rowlands Benjamin
Tombides Joshua
Meredith Brodey

B

Vasukicakau Helen
Ryan Simone
Gartner Hayley
Priestly Taryn
Smith Elizabeth
Jenkins Sharee
Holmes Melissa

Stojadinovic Jacqueline

3. 15 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A

27/10/2005 2:02:51 PM

2l o i

7713
3685
4589
5450
2451
6855

453

Adshead Callan
Fitzgerald Kenneth
Williams Ray
Pestana Luke
Naude Jaco
deSouza Michael
Foo Hanson

House

Willetton
Hamilton
Lockridge

John Forrest
Shenton College
Lynwood

Mt Lawley

John Curtin

Hamilton

Mt Lawley

John Curtin
Willetton
Lynwood
Shenton College
Lockridge

John Forrest

Lynwood
Hamilton
Lockridge

Mt Lawley
Willetton

John Curtin
Shenton College

Score Points
36.33 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

9.32 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

5.95 21
13

8

5

5

3

2
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

4. 14 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A

NoorwN =

4183
6015

301
3568
7618
8682
2782

Hough Travis

Ferry Dayne
Classen Hayden
Basilio Philip
Turner Koby
Woodmansey Adam
Spencer Nick

5. 14 & Under Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

N>R WON =

3135
5713
4539
3035
7525

250
5869
7803

GLASSON Kira
Wardana Sinta
Tumoana Miriana
Woko Flora
Sneddon Rebecca
Byrne Shannon
Buscombe Tanika
Borinelli Kirsty

6. 14 & Under Girls Triple Jump, Div. B

NNookrwh =

2980
4671
3128
1001
7563
8342
6150
4472

Ward Joanna
Barbaro Marissa
Dionisio Courtney
Roth Dominique
Stockley Claire
Morrison Kirsty
Karakuyu Aysun
Stalkey Zoe

7. 16 & Over Boys High Jump, Div. A

27/10/2005 2:02:51 PM

N>R WN =

8308

396
6585
2314
4339
5648
7061
3778

Meyer Darrell
Drake-Brockman
Westerhuis Thomas
Malone Matt
Oborne Tyson
Tilley Cameron
Hesketh Steven
McCombie lain

House

Lockridge

John Forrest
Shenton College
Hamilton

John Curtin
Lynwood
Willetton

Hamilton

Mt Lawley
Lockridge
Willetton

John Curtin
Shenton College
John Forrest
Lynwood

Willetton

Mt Lawley
Hamilton
Shenton College
John Curtin
Lynwood

John Forrest
Lockridge

Lynwood
Shenton College
John Forrest
Willetton
Lockridge

Mt Lawley

John Curtin
Hamilton

Score Points

5.86 21

—_—
=N WOl Ww

10.33 21

O =2N WO,

9.58 1

QO -_2DNWOGI W

1.76

N
=

—
O =2N WO W
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

8. 15 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A

NooorwN =

1717

890
7648
5590
3998
8413
3357
6425

Doig Alanna
Pallett Brittany
Waterfield

Smith Tayla
Crutchett Bethany
Pearce Kodie
Young Annette
Rouse Kym

9. 16 & Over Boys High Jump, Div. B

S e o

227
6206
8473
3767
4807
7117
2211

Brutty Mike
Lievense Bevan
Riseborough Jason
Gerovich Ben
Cohen Adi

Ivancic Luka

Leslie Callum

10. 15 Years Girls High Jump, Div. B

11. 13 Years Girls 80m Hurdles,

27/10/2005 2:02:52 PM

NNookrwh =

ok wN =

4353
3019
4739

119
3340
7072
6464
7951

3128
4636

304
1980
8471
7474

Papa Amy
Williams Natasha
Burgess Jessica
Anderson Elspeth
Thomas Melissa
Hind Adele
Simmons-Prince
Dick Kirsty

Div. B

Dionisio Courtney
Angelino Jaclyn
Clifford Ella

Hillier Emily

Riley Michelle
Samuelson Jazmine

House

Willetton
Shenton College
John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Lockridge
Lynwood
Hamilton

John Forrest

Shenton College
John Forrest
Lynwood
Hamilton

Mt Lawley

John Curtin
Willetton

Lockridge
Willetton

Mt Lawley
Shenton College
Hamilton

John Curtin
John Forrest
Lynwood

Hamilton

Mt Lawley
Shenton College
Willetton
Lynwood

John Curtin

Score Points
1.45 21
0.00 13

8

5

3

2

2

1

1.70 13
8

5

3

2

1

1

1.34 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

15.20 13
8

5

3

2

1
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

12. 13 Years Girls 80m Hurdles, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.

13. 15 Years Boys 800m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.

14. 15 Years Boys 800m, Div. B

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

7552
4671
3135
1876
1301
7756

3621
7593
4876
6550
1080
1735

3710

453
7699
2463
5450

Sternal Celina
Barbaro Marissa
GLASSON Kira
Goddard Amy
Woods Natasha
Bancroft Amber

Mason Reece
Thompson Craig
Donlagic Nikola
Tsakalos James
Slade-Hopkins Owen
Duffy Cody

Mawby Shannan-Sol
Foo Hanson
Zamarca Jovi
Newton Alex
Pestana Luke

15. 14 & Under Boys Discus, Div. B

NogorwN =

16. 15 Years Boys Shot Put, Div.

NoOORrWWON =

27/10/2005 2:02:52 PM

4528
3583
8418
6885
5931
4813

406

1867
1116
7267
3663
6447
3682
7846
4876

Tran Hoai
Collard Joshua
Pereniki Dylan
Drysdale Michael
Craigie Matt
Reynolds-Collins
Eastwood Darcy

A

Gilbert Ash
Stephens Alexander
Meredith Brodey
Abdullah Johnathon
Scott Phillip

Elias Joel

Castel Dyllyn
Donlagic Nikola

House

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Hamilton
Willetton
Shenton College
Lynwood

Hamilton

John Curtin

Mt Lawley

John Forrest
Shenton College
Willetton

Hamilton
Shenton College
John Curtin
Willetton

Mt Lawley

Lockridge
Hamilton
Lynwood

John Curtin
John Forrest

Mt Lawley
Shenton College

Willetton
Shenton College
John Curtin
Hamilton

John Forrest
Hamilton
Lynwood

Mt Lawley

Score Points

13.90 21

—_—
N WOl oo w

126.90 21

—_—
N WO oo w

N WO oo w

29.98 1

O =2NWOLooWw

12.37 21

—_—
=N WOl o Ww
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Event (Place)

# Name

17. 14 Years Girls 90m Hurdles, Div. B

NoorwN =

250 Byrne Shannon
2186 Lawrence Connie
4253 Lilleyman Nikki
4800 Clayton Penelope
3211 Evans Chelsea
7669 Williams Hannah
8218 Lehmann Tanya

18. 14 Years Girls 90m Hurdles, Div. A

Noorwb=

2980 Ward Joanna
3224 Head Ashleigh
6028 Garlett Sheldon
954 Quahe llona
7576 Sutcliffe Jasmin
4539 Tumoana Miriana
5713 Wardana Sinta

19. 13 Years Boys 90m Hurdles, Div. B

1.
2
3.
4.
5

6.

1954 Haslam Josh
7530 Soto Gerardo
5822 Becker Samuel
1122 Stevenson Elliot
3564 Youens Andrew
8421 Pescod Jayden

20. 13 Years Boys 90m Hurdles, Div. A

NoorwN =

27/10/2005 2:02:52 PM

7167 Kpatar Papa
924 Polson Benjamin
3514 Lucas Dylan
5524 Ryan Joshua
6029 Garrett Jack
1865 Gibbs Dean
8646 Warner Dylan

House

Shenton College
Willetton
Lockridge

Mt Lawley
Hamilton

John Curtin
Lynwood

Willetton
Hamilton

John Forrest
Shenton College
John Curtin
Lockridge

Mt Lawley

Willetton

John Curtin
John Forrest
Shenton College
Hamilton
Lynwood

John Curtin
Shenton College
Hamilton

Mt Lawley

John Forrest
Willetton
Lynwood

Score Points

15.60 1

O =2NWOUGL oW

13.80 21

=N WO,

14.90 1

=N WOl oo w

14.50 21

—_—
= N WOl Ww
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Event

21.16 & Over Boys 800m, Div. A

22.16 & Over Boys 800m, Div. B

(Place)

NN =

NGO~ WN =

#

4443
8645
3825
6570

962
4801
6851
2975

670
3808
5136
7318
6206
2555
8185
3878

Name

See Marc
Warner Callum
GLASSON Luke
Walshaw Phillip
Ray-Hills Stefan
Cleasby Samuel
DeAguiar Joshua
Walton Luke

Kinneen Thomas
Winter Jarrad
Jones Luke
Newson Jonathan
Lievense Bevan
Peers Matt
Lambrichs Brent
Anderson Chris

23. 15 Years Girls 100m Hurdles, Div. B

N>k wh =

405
1924
4924
4488
7951
3285
6425
6682

Dyer Emily
Halton Rachel
Ferialdi Beth
Taillier Sarah
Dick Kirsty
Cardosa Natasha
Rouse Kym
Belton Chelsea

24. 15 Years Girls 100m Hurdles, Div. A

27/10/2005 2:02:52 PM

NoorLON =

891
8413
3298
7072
2181
6193
4739

Pallett Camille
Pearce Kodie
Glasson Jade
Hind Adele

Law Crystal
Larsen Sheree
Burgess Jessica

House

Lockridge
Lynwood
Hamilton

John Forrest
Shenton College
Mt Lawley

John Curtin
Willetton

Shenton College
Hamilton

Mt Lawley

John Curtin
John Forrest
Willetton
Lynwood
Lockridge

Shenton College
Willetton

Mt Lawley
Lockridge
Lynwood
Hamilton

John Forrest
John Curtin

Shenton College
Lynwood
Hamilton

John Curtin
Willetton

John Forrest

Mt Lawley

Score Points

178.90 21

—_—
O =2N WO Ww

OO -_2DNWOTL oW

18.30 1

OO -_2NWOLOOW

16.80 21

—
=N WOl w
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

25. 14 Years Boys 100m Hurdles, Div. B

NN =

2695
6752
3578
4747
5978
8551
1297
4435

Saw Jonathan
Burrows Felix
Clark Abraham
Cambay Sonny
DosSantos Chad
Stone Mitchell
Wood Christopher
Sarun Daniel

26. 14 Years Boys 100m Hurdles, Div. A

27. 16 & Over Girls Discus, Div.

NoorwN =

NN =

6546
3636

985
1370
7626
5576
4054

6960
1755
7747
6499
3409

604
5354
4075

Triantopoulos Mikel
Ridings Samuel
Robson Blake
Andrews Josh
VanDerDoes Cameron
Skinner Vincent

Dunn Jayden

A

Gartner Hayley
Edwards Rhyana
Bailey Natalie
Stojadinovic Jacqueline
Vasukicakau Helen
Jenkins Sharee

Naoum Alexandra
Eyles Cassie

28. 14 & Under Boys Shot Put, Div. A

27/10/2005 2:02:52 PM

NoOoogokrwN =

3565
1571
4183
7748
4610

301
7354
4703

Aguilera Nathan
Cheong Eugene
Hough Travis
Bailey Ryan
A'court Zebee
Classen Hayden
Paparone Cabe
Boland Niuelesolo

House

Willetton

John Curtin
Hamilton

Mt Lawley

John Forrest
Lynwood
Shenton College
Lockridge

John Forrest
Hamilton
Shenton College
Willetton

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Lockridge

John Curtin
Willetton
Lynwood

John Forrest
Hamilton
Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Lockridge

Hamilton
Willetton
Lockridge
Lynwood

Mt Lawley
Shenton College
John Curtin

Mt Lawley

Score Points
15.20 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

14.80 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

24.93 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

12.21 21
13

8

5

3

3

2

1
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

29. 13 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A

NN =

4303
7167
5647
3539
6458
8610

823
1954

Miles Aaron
Kpatar Papa
Tilley Blake
Plackett Jamie
Shepherd Luke
Tough Alexander
Moore Samuel
Haslam Josh

30. 15 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. B

S e o

3621
5425
2426
8089

263
7327
6399

Mason Reece
Parker John
Moss Alexander
Hayter Ryan
Carolus Patrick
Notton Cody
Ramirez Che

31. 13 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. B

NogrwWN =

7552
4671
3135
3035
1146
8590
3901

Sternal Celina
Barbaro Marissa
GLASSON Kira
Woko Flora
Symons Katy
Thompson Amelia
Barlow Brooke

32. 16 & Over Girls 100m Hurdles, Div. B

27/10/2005 2:02:53 PM

PN~ WN =

3380
4894
6624

778
4542
8058
1453
6508

Hawes Kelly
Eastabrook Suzette
Allen Natalie

McGrath Michelle
Uitdenbogerd Gemma
Hall Kylie

Birch Katrina
Swainson Laura

House

Lockridge

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Hamilton

John Forrest
Lynwood
Shenton College
Willetton

Hamilton

Mt Lawley
Willetton
Lynwood
Shenton College
John Curtin
John Forrest

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Hamilton
Willetton
Shenton College
Lynwood
Lockridge

Hamilton

Mt Lawley

John Curtin
Shenton College
Lockridge
Lynwood
Willetton

John Forrest

Score Points
5.06 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

5.99 13
8

5

3

2

1

1

4.64 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

17.80 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

33. 16 & Over Girls 100m Hurdles, Div. A

NN =

1270
3365
4925
6960
2105
5988
4103
7789

34. 13 Years Girls 800m, Div. A

NGO~ WN =

320
2612
4671
3145
6954
6346
3950
7812

35. 13 Years Girls 800m, Div. B

N~ WN =

2532
4964

304
3135
7756
6240
6699
4514

36. 14 Years Girls 800m, Div. A

27/10/2005 2:02:53 PM

NoorLON =

901
3224
4895
2513
3909
7250
5952

Whyte Sarah

Breglia Donna-Marie
Ferialdi Paige
Gartner Hayley

Kay Tamara

Eaton Jodie
Gamper Magdalena
Blythe Caris

Corbould Helen
Quartermaine Ashleigh
Barbaro Marissa
Keene Natalie

Galic Erika

Paindelli Amy

Burton Krystal
Braithwaite Kayla

Pallister Sarah
George Phoebe
Clifford Ella
GLASSON Kira
Bancroft Amber
Mani Rebecca
Blackwell Emma
Todd Ashlea

Payne Carla

Head Ashleigh
Eastabrook Vanessa
Olsen Philippa
Bennison Claire
McLennan Melody
Davies Sarah

House

Shenton College
Hamilton

Mt Lawley

John Curtin
Willetton

John Forrest
Lockridge
Lynwood

Shenton College
Willetton

Mt Lawley
Hamilton

John Curtin
John Forrest
Lockridge
Lynwood

Willetton

Mt Lawley
Shenton College
Hamilton
Lynwood

John Forrest
John Curtin
Lockridge

Shenton College
Hamilton

Mt Lawley
Willetton
Lockridge

John Curtin
John Forrest

Score Points

21

—_—
O =2N WO Ww

164.60 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

OO -_2NWOLOOW

164.20 21

—
=N WOl w
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Event (Place) #

37. 14 Years Girls 800m, Div. B
1. 712
2. 3223
3. 4800
4, 2262

38. 16 & Over Boys Discus, Div.

3808
2314
7945
4944

907
6084
6908

NogRrwWN =

Name

Linke Michelle
Hawes Rachel

Clayton Penelope

Logan Lauren

A

Winter Jarrad
Malone Matt
DeBoer David
Frayling Cory
Peet Bryan
Higgins Anthony
Felton Rhys

39. 16 & Over Girls Shot Put, Div. A

6624
3383
5462
8412
5909

778
1755
4075

NGO WN =

Allen Natalie
Jones Natalie
Polglaze Lydia
Pearce Brooke
Cockburn Annie
McGrath Michelle
Edwards Rhyana
Eyles Cassie

40. 15 & Over Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

1753
1270
3380
4925
7648
6045
7789
4015

N WN =

27/10/2005 2:02:53 PM

Edwards Lexie
Whyte Sarah
Hawes Kelly
Ferialdi Paige
Waterfield
Grgurovic Ana
Blythe Caris
Dawson Sharee

House

Shenton College
Hamilton

Mt Lawley
Willetton

Hamilton
Willetton
Lynwood

Mt Lawley
Shenton College
John Forrest
John Curtin

John Curtin
Hamilton

Mt Lawley
Lynwood

John Forrest
Shenton College
Willetton
Lockridge

Willetton
Shenton College
Hamilton

Mt Lawley

John Curtin
John Forrest
Lynwood
Lockridge

Score Points

W o1 0w

38.53 21

—
= N WO oo w

8.63 21

—
O =2NWOOUGLooWw

10.18 21

O -=_2NWOL
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Event (Place)

#

Name

41. 15 & Over Girls Triple Jump, Div. B

N>k wN =

3298
2602

778
4173
5703
8058
7151
6046

Glasson Jade
Priestly Taryn
McGrath Michelle
Holmes Melissa
Wall Teleisha

Hall Kylie

Kelly Peta
Grgurovic Katarina

42. 14 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A

NoorwN =

4539

250
5713
2980
6028
3223
7525

Tumoana Miriana
Byrne Shannon
Wardana Sinta
Ward Joanna
Garlett Sheldon
Hawes Rachel
Sneddon Rebecca

43. 14 Years Boys High Jump, Div. A

NoOoA~ARWON =~

4183
6752
5552
1409
3624
6577
1298

Hough Travis
Burrows Felix
Serafino Luke
Baly Byron
Mellick Jaden
Waterhouse Luke
Wood Lucas

44. 14 Years Girls High Jump, Div. B

NogasrwbD =

27/10/2005 2:02:53 PM

901
2219
3224
4253
4888
5952
7250

Payne Carla
Lewis Cariss
Head Ashleigh
Lilleyman Nikki
Duncan Bianca
Davies Sarah
McLennan Melody

House

Hamilton
Willetton
Shenton College
Lockridge

Mt Lawley
Lynwood

John Curtin
John Forrest

Lockridge
Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Willetton

John Forrest
Hamilton

John Curtin

Lockridge

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Willetton
Hamilton

John Forrest
Shenton College

Shenton College
Willetton
Hamilton
Lockridge

Mt Lawley

John Forrest
John Curtin

Score Points
9.04 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

1.43 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

1.60 21
13

8

5

5

2

1

1.35 13
8

5

3

2

2

0
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

45. 14 Years Boys High Jump, Div. B

46. 13 Years Boys 800m, Div. A

47.13 Years Boys 800m, Div. B

48. 14 Years Boys 800m, Div. A

27/10/2005 2:02:53 PM

N>R WON = NoaRrwWN =

Noo>okrwh =

NogRrwN =

7618
5576
5929
3568
2011
4003
1297

2979
8646
5430
3564
5796
1213
4280
6950

5564
3465

724
4594
2346
8370
6657
5840

5320

725
3625
6200
7652
2531
7778

Turner Koby
Skinner Vincent
Cox Kenneth
Basilio Philip
Houghton Joel
Dalla-Libera Adam
Wood Christopher

Ward Chris

Warner Dylan
Paton Lachlan
Youens Andrew
Anthony Beau
Upton-Davis Patrick
Maskiell Jarrod
Gage Jirrah

Sibma Erik
Abdullah Luke
Luckman Brent
Wilson Josh
Masson Allan
Nicholls Anthony
Axten Morgan
Boswood Dylan

Mittasch Jordan
Luck Tonahtiu
Monk Albert
Leaver Timothy
Wells Matthew
Pallister Paul
Bielecki Justin

House

John Curtin

Mt Lawley

John Forrest
Hamilton
Willetton
Lockridge
Shenton College

Willetton
Lynwood

Mt Lawley
Hamilton

John Forrest
Shenton College
Lockridge

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Hamilton
Shenton College
Lockridge
Willetton
Lynwood

John Curtin
John Forrest

Mt Lawley
Shenton College
Hamilton

John Forrest
John Curtin
Willetton
Lynwood

Score Points

1.56 1

O ONWOG W

138.90 21

O =2N WO,

QO -_2DNWOGI W

181.60

N
=

—
= N WO oo w
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Event (Place)

#

49. 14 Years Boys 800m, Div. B

NN =

50. 15 & Over Girls 800m,

NGO~ WN =

51. 15 & Over Girls 800m,

N>k wh =

511
3636
6885
5978
5253
8635
1526
3911

Div. A

1717

417
5525
4049
6045
6839
3355
8058

Div. B
1211
1929
4173
4894
7072
5803
8078
3302

Name

Gregory Lachlan
Ridings Samuel
Drysdale Michael
DosSantos Chad
Marsland Cameron
Walker Luke
Caiulo Stirling
Benson Adam

Doig Alanna
Edwards Jessica
Ryan Simone
Duffy Karen
Grgurovic Ana
Dalgleish Claire
Yappo Candice
Hall Kylie

Underwood Danielle
Hancock Amy
Holmes Melissa
Eastabrook Suzette
Hind Adele

Bacon Sarah

Harris Jennifer
Harris Teagan

52. 15 Years Boys 100m Hurdles, Div. B

N>k~ wh =

27/10/2005 2:02:54 PM

3621

613
8089
6845
4160
5892
3017
5601

Mason Reece
Jiang Hanming
Hayter Ryan
Davies Thomas
Hill Ronny

Chancellor Christopher

Williams Hayden
Stafford Okky

House

Shenton College
Hamilton

John Curtin
John Forrest

Mt Lawley
Lynwood
Willetton
Lockridge

Willetton
Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Lockridge

John Forrest
John Curtin
Hamilton
Lynwood

Shenton College
Willetton
Lockridge

Mt Lawley

John Curtin
John Forrest
Lynwood
Hamilton

Hamilton
Shenton College
Lynwood

John Curtin
Lockridge

John Forrest
Willetton

Mt Lawley

Score Points

QO -_2NWOTLooW

187.20 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

0.00 1

OO -_2NWOLOOW

15.50 1

OO -_2NWOLOoW
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Event (Place) #

Name

53. 15 Years Boys 100m Hurdles, Div. A

4589
2451
3685

263
7713
4627
6399

NoorwN =

Williams Ray
Naude Jaco
Fitzgerald Kenneth
Carolus Patrick
Adshead Callan
Allsop Daniel
Ramirez Che

54. 16 & Over Boys 110m Hurdles, Div. B

8308
3778
2555
7371
4227
6570
5715

Noorwb=

Meyer Darrell
McCombie lain
Peers Matt
Pearson Ryan
Khirzad Omar
Walshaw Phillip
Washbourne David

55. 15 Years Boys Discus, Div. A

4589

800
1735
6750
3687
8089
6542
4876

N>~ WN =

Williams Ray
Mettam James
Duffy Cody
Burns James
Franich John
Hayter Ryan
Tran Benta
Donlagic Nikola

56. 16 & Over Boys Shot Put, Div. A

907
2314
3808
6084
8308
7529
5685
4048

PN~ WN =

27/10/2005 2:02:54 PM

Peet Bryan
Malone Matt
Winter Jarrad
Higgins Anthony
Meyer Darrell
Soto Abraham
Vassiley Jason
Duffy Ciaran

House

Lockridge
Willetton
Hamilton
Shenton College
Lynwood

Mt Lawley

John Forrest

Lynwood
Hamilton
Willetton
John Curtin
Lockridge
John Forrest
Mt Lawley

Lockridge
Shenton College
Willetton

John Curtin
Hamilton
Lynwood

John Forrest

Mt Lawley

Shenton College
Willetton
Hamilton

John Forrest
Lynwood

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Lockridge

Score Points
14.40 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

15.70 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

43.58 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

12.44 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

57. 16 & Over Girls Long Jump, Div. A

NN =

1270
1753
6669
4925
3380
4542
5988
7789

Whyte Sarah
Edwards Lexie
Barrett Emma

Ferialdi Paige

Hawes Kelly
Uitdenbogerd Gemma
Eaton Jodie

Blythe Caris

58. 13 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. A

NGO~ WN =

4234
3176
1573
6954
6271
4636
1301
8471

Kohler Jannay
Torrance Monique
Cheong Kylie
Galic Erika

Millar Courtney
Angelino Jaclyn
Woods Natasha
Riley Michelle

59. 13 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. B

N~ WN =

4121
6935
1122
3514
6060
5766
8557
1531

Grayson Ben
Francis-Mascall Juma
Stevenson Elliot
Lucas Dylan

Hanson Paul
Zadeghan Abbas
Suparta Hilman
Caracciolo Dan

60. 16 & Over Boys 110m Hurdles, Div. A

27/10/2005 2:02:54 PM

N WN =

1793
7977
4284

227
5136
3808
7078
6206

Farrow Zac
Eatwell Luke
McConnell James
Brutty Mike
Jones Luke
Winter Jarrad
Hodgekiss Drew
Lievense Bevan

House

Shenton College
Willetton

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Hamilton
Lockridge

John Forrest
Lynwood

Lockridge
Hamilton
Willetton

John Curtin
John Forrest

Mt Lawley
Shenton College
Lynwood

Lockridge

John Curtin
Shenton College
Hamilton

John Forrest

Mt Lawley
Lynwood
Willetton

Willetton
Lynwood
Lockridge
Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Hamilton

John Curtin
John Forrest

Score Points
4.50 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

4.43 21
0.00 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

5.03 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

15.80 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event

(Place)

#

61. 13 Years Girls 200m, Div. B

1.
2
3.
4.
5

6.

3128
4979
6368
4162

608
6954

62. 13 Years Girls 200m, Div. A

63. 13 Years Boys 200m, Div. B

64. 13 Years Boys 200m, Div. A

27/10/2005 2:02:54 PM

NogRrwN =

NoorwN =

NGO WN =

3035
7552
1212
3135
4964
6219
8400

7106
4594
6458
3539

823
8557
5564

7167
1865
4303
5021
1296
5796
3564
8646

Name

Dionisio Courtney
Godfrey Tess
Penny Martika
Hinder Casey
Jenour Laura
Galic Erika

Woko Flora
Sternal Celina
Underwood Stacey
GLASSON Kira
George Phoebe
Longwood Allisen
Pang Candy

Hush James
Wilson Josh
Shepherd Luke
Plackett Jamie
Moore Samuel
Suparta Hilman
Sibma Erik

Kpatar Papa
Gibbs Dean
Miles Aaron
Hang Kent
Wood Adam
Anthony Beau
Youens Andrew
Warner Dylan

House

Hamilton

Mt Lawley

John Forrest
Lockridge
Shenton College
John Curtin

Willetton

John Curtin
Shenton College
Hamilton

Mt Lawley

John Forrest
Lynwood

John Curtin
Lockridge

John Forrest
Hamilton
Shenton College
Lynwood

Mt Lawley

John Curtin
Willetton
Lockridge

Mt Lawley
Shenton College
John Forrest
Hamilton
Lynwood

Score Points
29.70 13
8

5

3

2

1

27.70 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

25.50 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

26.50 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event (Place)

#

65. 14 Years Girls 200m, Div. B

N>k wN =

2912
7803
7563
4664
1118
3211
3994
6116

66. 14 Years Girls 200m, Div. A

NGO~ WN =

67. 14 Years Boys 200m, Div. B

NoorwN =

68. 14 Years Boys 200m, Div. A

N>R WN =

27/10/2005 2:02:54 PM

2980
5713

901
6028
3224
7110
4350
8157

1409

301
7652
3578
8551
4220
5978

4183

516
6546
3568
4747
1370
7159
7778

Name

Tovey Hannah
Borinelli Kirsty
Stockley Claire
Balch Alyssa
Stephens Bianca
Evans Chelsea
Crook Teana
Inman Tara

Ward Joanna
Wardana Sinta
Payne Carla
Garlett Sheldon
Head Ashleigh
HutchinsonBrown
Owen Kimberly
Kahlon

Baly Byron
Classen Hayden
Wells Matthew
Clark Abraham
Stone Mitchell
Keighran Andrew
DosSantos Chad

Hough Travis
Grundmann Travis
Triantopoulos Mikel
Basilio Philip
Cambay Sonny
Andrews Josh
Kirby Daniel
Bielecki Justin

House

Willetton
Lynwood

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Shenton College
Hamilton
Lockridge

John Forrest

Willetton

Mt Lawley
Shenton College
John Forrest
Hamilton

John Curtin
Lockridge
Lynwood

Willetton
Shenton College
John Curtin
Hamilton
Lynwood
Lockridge

John Forrest

Lockridge
Shenton College
John Forrest
Hamilton

Mt Lawley
Willetton

John Curtin
Lynwood

Score

29.20

26.60

25.50

23.90

Points

QO -_2NWOTLooW

N
—_

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

O 2N WO oo Ww

21

—
O =2N WO W
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Event

69. 16 & Over Boys Discus, Div.

70. 15 Years Girls Shot Put, Div.

(Place)

NoorwN =

Noorwb=

#

3111
7139
7977
3811

172
5470
3969

2225
5197
6765
3340

439
8420
4544

71. 15 Years Girls 200m, Div. B

N>~ WN =

7648
1961
5464
3998

359
3288
6530
7951

72. 15 Years Girls 200m, Div. A

27/10/2005 2:02:55 PM

PN~ WN =

1071
3298
7072
5362
6045
1803
4049
8413

Name

B

Zelesco Michael
Kapovic Frane
Eatwell Luke
Austin Jason
Berger Stefan
Prast Robert
Ciraulo Brent

B

Lilly Kaitlyn
Leubner Rebecca
Campbell Sarah
Thomas Melissa
Fisher Lee

Perry Samantha
Uklorn Alyssa

Waterfield
Hazelton-Hammond Kaia
Poncin Catya

Crutchett Bethany

Davis Michelle

Chami Souha

Thompson Roslyn

Dick Kirsty

Simmons Katrina
Glasson Jade
Hind Adele
Nelson Samantha
Grgurovic Ana
Filimon Patricia
Duffy Karen
Pearce Kodie

House

Willetton

John Curtin
Lynwood
Hamilton
Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Lockridge

Willetton

Mt Lawley

John Curtin
Hamilton
Shenton College
Lynwood
Lockridge

John Curtin
Willetton

Mt Lawley
Lockridge
Shenton College
Hamilton

John Forrest
Lynwood

Shenton College
Hamilton

John Curtin

Mt Lawley

John Forrest
Willetton
Lockridge
Lynwood

Score Points
31.47 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

8.27 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

27.70 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

28.40 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event (Place)

# Name

73. 15 Years Boys 200m, Div. B

N>k wN =

7267
8482
1358
1106
4993
6550
4122
3697

Meredith Brodey
Rowlands Benjamin
Allen Matt

Spencer Mitchell
Green Jeremiah
Tsakalos James
Grayson Daniel
James Gareth

74. 15 Years Boys 200m, Div. A

NGO~ WN =

75. 16 & Over Girls 200m,

N>k wh =

76. 16 & Over Girls 200m,

NoorLON =

27/10/2005 2:02:55 PM

4589
7713
3621
6855
5892
5450
2426
1028

Div. B
7747
5525
1687
713
6248
7151
4015
3355

Div. A
1270
3380
5988
4925
3859
1539
6669

Williams Ray

Adshead Callan
Mason Reece
deSouza Michael
Chancellor Christopher
Pestana Luke

Moss Alexander
Santhirakumaran

Bailey Natalie
Ryan Simone
Davies Tarryn
Linke Rose-Marie
Matsukawa Aimi
Kelly Peta
Dawson Sharee
Yappo Candice

Whyte Sarah
Hawes Kelly

Eaton Jodie
Ferialdi Paige
Ackermann Sharon
Cashen Sinead
Barrett Emma

House

John Curtin
Lynwood
Willetton
Shenton College
Mt Lawley

John Forrest
Lockridge
Hamilton

Lockridge
Lynwood
Hamilton

John Curtin
John Forrest

Mt Lawley
Willetton
Shenton College

Lynwood

Mt Lawley
Willetton
Shenton College
John Forrest
John Curtin
Lockridge
Hamilton

Shenton College
Hamilton

John Forrest

Mt Lawley
Lockridge
Willetton

John Curtin

Score Points
25.00 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

22.90 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

29.50 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

27.40 21
13

8

5

3

2

1
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Event

77.16 & Over Boys 200m, Div. B

78. 16 & Over Boys 200m, Div. A

79. 15 Years Girls Discus, Div. A

(Place)

NGO~ WN = NN =

N~ WN =

#

3825
8404

227
3111
5715
7513
6206
3948

7945
1793
4284
3778
6234

962
4919
6865

7648
3066
3357
1181
7951
5009
4353
6045

Name

GLASSON Luke
Parfitt Christopher
Brutty Mike
Zelesco Michael

Washbourne David

Smith Christopher
Lievense Bevan
Burnett Rix

DeBoer David
Farrow Zac
McConnell James
McCombie lain
Maekivi Edward
Ray-Hills Stefan
Farthing Nathan
Desouza Kurt

Waterfield

Worthington Brettley

Young Annette

Thompson Isabelle

Dick Kirsty
Hackett Alison
Papa Amy
Grgurovic Ana

80. 14 & Under Girls Shot Put, Div. A

27/10/2005 2:02:55 PM

N WN =

8341

264
1429
4253
3192
4671
5963
7525

Morrison Kanisha
Carroll Sophie
Bartlett Jessica
Lilleyman Nikki
Breglia Adrienne
Barbaro Marissa
Devenny Melyssa
Sneddon Rebecca

House

Hamilton
Lynwood
Shenton College
Willetton

Mt Lawley

John Curtin
John Forrest
Lockridge

Lynwood
Willetton
Lockridge
Hamilton

John Forrest
Shenton College
Mt Lawley

John Curtin

John Curtin
Willetton
Hamilton
Shenton College
Lynwood

Mt Lawley
Lockridge

John Forrest

Lynwood
Shenton College
Willetton
Lockridge
Hamilton

Mt Lawley

John Forrest
John Curtin

Score Points

24.40 1

QO -_2NWOTLooW

23.40 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

22.41 21

—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

8.13 21

—
O =2NWOUGLooWw
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

81. 16 & Over Boys Long Jump, Div. A

NN =

4511

227
4707
2211
7061
5975
8307
3811

Titmuss Matt
Brutty Mike
Borosh Neil
Leslie Callum
Hesketh Steven
Dobson Brett
Merza Joseph
Austin Jason

82. 16 & Over Girls Long Jump, Div. B

@O wwhN =

3365
6624

760
5703
2602
6248
4015
8595

Breglia Donna-Marie
Allen Natalie

Matoe Hayley

Wall Teleisha
Priestly Taryn
Matsukawa Aimi
Dawson Sharee
Thong Helena

83. 14 & Under Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

NoorwN =

7618
1298
1826
3624
4183
4747
8181

Turner Koby
Wood Lucas
Forsyth Chad
Mellick Jaden
Hough Travis
Cambay Sonny
Lacey Alec

84. 14 & Under Boys Triple Jump, Div. B

27/10/2005 2:02:55 PM

NogRrwN =

301
2782
3583
6752
5595
8682
4139

Classen Hayden
Spencer Nick
Collard Joshua
Burrows Felix
South Errun
Woodmansey Adam
Haskins Alec

House

Lockridge
Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Willetton

John Curtin
John Forrest
Lynwood
Hamilton

Hamilton

John Curtin
Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Willetton

John Forrest
Lockridge
Lynwood

John Curtin
Shenton College
Willetton
Hamilton
Lockridge

Mt Lawley
Lynwood

Shenton College
Willetton
Hamilton

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Lynwood
Lockridge

Score Points
6.29 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

4.46 13
8

5

5

2

2

0

0

11.24 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

11.48 13
8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

85. 15 Years Boys High Jump, Div. A

NoogokrwN =

6892

613
5425
4589
3685
7713
1352
5913

Easter Daniel
Jiang Hanming
Parker John
Williams Ray
Fitzgerald Kenneth
Adshead Callan
Ajwani Arnav

Cole Jason

86. 13 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A

NGO~ WN =

3135
4639

198
3035
7149
8498
3950
6576

GLASSON Kira
Anthony Kate
Boadle Clare
Woko Flora
Kekez Zhada
Sears Rebecca
Burton Krystal
Waslin Sarah

87. 15 Years Boys High Jump, Div. B

NoorwN =

3888
8482
5739
3665
6476
1358
1066

Atkinson Koran
Rowlands Benjamin
Williams Christopher
Austin Mathew
Smeathers Bradley
Allen Matt
Silberstein Leopold

88. 13 Years Girls High Jump, Div. B

27/10/2005 2:02:55 PM

NoOAPON =

4234
1212
3145
2619
7104
4643
7812
6346

Kohler Jannay
Underwood Stacey
Keene Natalie
Raine Rebecca
Hunkin Robyn
Appleyard Jessica
Braithwaite Kayla
Paindelli Amy

House

John Curtin
Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Lockridge
Hamilton
Lynwood
Willetton

John Forrest

Hamilton

Mt Lawley
Shenton College
Willetton

John Curtin
Lynwood
Lockridge

John Forrest

Lockridge
Lynwood

Mt Lawley
Hamilton

John Forrest
Willetton
Shenton College

Lockridge
Shenton College
Hamilton
Willetton

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Lynwood

John Forrest

Score Points
1.73 21
13

8

5

3

3

2

1

1.45 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

1.58 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

1.30 13
8

5

3

3

1

0

0
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Event (Place)

#

89. 13 Years Girls 400m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

90. 13 Years Boys 400m, Div. A

NGO WN =

1876
1301
3128
4964
6954

5430
1954
3557
7530
4594
6458

749
8370

91. 14 Years Girls 400m, Div. A

NoorwN =

92. 14 Years Boys 400m, Div. A

oA WN =

27/10/2005 2:02:56 PM

3224

566
2912
7563
5059
6304
4350

6546

714
3568
7748
4747
4139
6953

Name

Goddard Amy
Woods Natasha
Dionisio Courtney
George Phoebe
Galic Erika

Paton Lachlan
Haslam Josh
Thorne James
Soto Gerardo
Wilson Josh
Shepherd Luke
Markham Toby
Nicholls Anthony

Head Ashleigh
Hoffman Georgia
Tovey Hannah
Stockley Claire
Herriman Emma
Munyard Kelly
Owen Kimberly

Triantopoulos Mikel
Locke Oliver
Basilio Philip
Bailey Ryan
Cambay Sonny
Haskins Alec

Galic Alen

House

Willetton
Shenton College
Hamilton

Mt Lawley

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Willetton
Hamilton

John Curtin
Lockridge

John Forrest
Shenton College
Lynwood

Hamilton
Shenton College
Willetton

John Curtin

Mt Lawley

John Forrest
Lockridge

John Forrest
Shenton College
Hamilton
Lynwood

Mt Lawley
Lockridge

John Curtin

Score Points

67.40 21
13

61.80 21

69.20 21

58.00 21

N
ON WO oW

Page 23 of 39



Event

(Place)

#

93. 15 Years Girls 400m, Div. A

NN =

1717
6045

890
7079
4817
3298
8413
3984

Name

Doig Alanna
Grgurovic Ana

Pallett Brittany
Hodgekiss Rebecca
Connor Emma
Glasson Jade

Pearce Kodie
Corrigan-Wilson Kirsty

94. 14 & Under Girls Discus, Div. A

95. 15 Years Boys Shot Put, Div.

96. 15 Years Boys 400m, Div. A

27/10/2005 2:02:56 PM

NN = NoorwN =

N>R WN =

6869
3211

120
4895
8341
1645
4200

4203
3080
6750
3572
5900
5650
8416

800

4589
7713
3621
7593
2451
4876

454
5892

Diery Jessica

Evans Chelsea
Anderson Isabelle
Eastabrook Vanessa
Morrison Kanisha
Cottrell Cassie
Jeffrey Kate

B

Johns Brad

Yap Enoch

Burns James
Breglia Anthony
Chilcott Daniel
Tombides Joshua
Peedle Rhys
Mettam James

Williams Ray

Adshead Callan
Mason Reece
Thompson Craig
Naude Jaco

Donlagic Nikola
Forbes Carlo
Chancellor Christopher

House

Willetton

John Forrest
Shenton College
John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Hamilton
Lynwood
Lockridge

John Curtin
Hamilton
Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Lynwood
Willetton
Lockridge

Lockridge
Willetton

John Curtin
Hamilton

John Forrest

Mt Lawley
Lynwood
Shenton College

Lockridge
Lynwood
Hamilton

John Curtin
Willetton

Mt Lawley
Shenton College
John Forrest

Score Points
61.40 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

23.80 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

12.60 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

52.80 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event

(Place)

# Name

97. 16 & Over Girls 400m, Div. A

NN =

2653 Roberts Nicole
6046 Grgurovic Katarina
3380 Hawes Kelly

5525 Ryan Simone

713 Linke Rose-Marie
6960 Gartner Hayley
4103 Gamper Magdalena
8078 Harris Jennifer

98. 16 & Over Boys 400m, Div. A

NGO~ WN =

4443 See Marc

935 Powell Thomas
6570 Walshaw Phillip
8308 Meyer Darrell

5136 Jones Luke

3077 Yamamoto Masanari
6851 DeAguiar Joshua
3853 UCICH Shaun

99. 13 Years Girls 100m, Div. B

N~ WN =

100. 13 Years Girls 100m,

NoorLON =

27/10/2005 2:02:56 PM

3176 Torrance Monique
1146 Symons Katy
5645 Thompson Melissa
4162 Hinder Casey
2745 Sivapatham Thiviya
6954 Galic Erika

5867 Burns Sonya

8590 Thompson Amelia

Div. A

3035 Woko Flora
7552 Sternal Celina
4234 Kohler Jannay
3135 GLASSON Kira
4671 Barbaro Marissa
7756 Bancroft Amber
6368 Penny Martika

House

Willetton

John Forrest
Hamilton

Mt Lawley
Shenton College
John Curtin
Lockridge
Lynwood

Lockridge
Shenton College
John Forrest
Lynwood

Mt Lawley
Willetton

John Curtin
Hamilton

Hamilton
Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Lockridge
Willetton

John Curtin
John Forrest
Lynwood

Willetton
John Curtin
Lockridge
Hamilton

Mt Lawley
Lynwood
John Forrest

Score Points

67.00 21

—_—
O =2N WO Ww

51.60 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

13.80 1

OO -_2NWOLOOW

13.30 21

—
=N WOl w
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Event

101. 13 Years Boys 100m, Div. B

102. 13 Years Boys 100m, Div. A

103. 14 Years Girls 100m, Div. B

(Place)

NGO~ WN = N>k wN =

N~ WN =

#

7167
5796
3557
5766
4594
1296
8557
2979

5021
7106
4121
1865
6060
8610
3539

924

2912

712
4664
3263
4253
6304
7110
8157

Name

Kpatar Papa
Anthony Beau
Thorne James
Zadeghan Abbas
Wilson Josh
Wood Adam
Suparta Hilman
Ward Chris

Hang Kent

Hush James
Grayson Ben
Gibbs Dean
Hanson Paul
Tough Alexander
Plackett Jamie
Polson Benjamin

Tovey Hannah
Linke Michelle
Balch Alyssa
Spencer Taneeka
Lilleyman Nikki
Munyard Kelly
HutchinsonBrown
Kahlon

104. 14 & Under Boys Discus, Div. A

27/10/2005 2:02:56 PM

o0k wN =

7748
4183
7530
5794
2782
3636

Bailey Ryan
Hough Travis
Soto Gerardo
Anderson Zachary
Spencer Nick
Ridings Samuel

House

John Curtin
John Forrest
Hamilton

Mt Lawley
Lockridge
Shenton College
Lynwood
Willetton

Mt Lawley

John Curtin
Lockridge
Willetton

John Forrest
Lynwood
Hamilton
Shenton College

Willetton
Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Hamilton
Lockridge

John Forrest
John Curtin
Lynwood

Lynwood
Lockridge
John Curtin
John Forrest
Willetton
Hamilton

Score Points
12.90 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

12.50 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

14.00 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

38.54 21
13

8

5

3

2
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

105. 16 & Over Boys Shot Put, Div. B

N>k wN =

172
4004
8279
2642
5975
7139
7977
4906

Berger Stefan
Dalla-Libera Matthew
Masry Daniel
Richardson Matthew
Dobson Brett
Kapovic Frane
Eatwell Luke
England Jake

106. 15 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. A

NoorwN =

891
3298
7648
4739
3066
4353
7951

Pallett Camille
Glasson Jade
Waterfield

Burgess Jessica
Worthington Brettley
Papa Amy

Dick Kirsty

107. 14 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. B

NN =

7525
4895

712
3223
2560
5952
4253
8342

Sneddon Rebecca
Eastabrook Vanessa
Linke Michelle
Hawes Rachel

Perry Rachael
Davies Sarah
Lilleyman Nikki
Morrison Kirsty

108. 15 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. B

27/10/2005 2:02:56 PM

NogRrwN =

890
4488
3340
6682
4978
8587
6530

Pallett Brittany
Taillier Sarah
Thomas Melissa
Belton Chelsea
Godfrey Jane
Thomas Jasmine
Thompson Roslyn

House

Shenton College
Lockridge
Lynwood
Willetton

John Forrest
John Curtin
Lynwood

Mt Lawley

Shenton College
Hamilton

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Willetton
Lockridge
Lynwood

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Shenton College
Hamilton
Willetton

John Forrest
Lockridge
Lynwood

Shenton College
Lockridge
Hamilton

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Lynwood

John Forrest

Score Points
11.65 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

4.59 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

4.52 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

4.58 13
8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event

109. 14 Years Girls 100m, Div. A

110. 14 Years Boys 100m, Div. B

111. 14 Years Boys 100m, Div. A

112. 15 Years Girls 100m, Div. B

27/10/2005 2:02:57 PM

(Place)

N~ WN = Nooohwh = NN =

N WN =

#

2980
5713
7525

901
4539
3224
7803
5869

301
4747
4235
5929
2782
3624
6885
8551

516
8682
6546
4183
3625
5576
1370
7652

1071
4924
3288
7072
1803
4049
6045
8607

Name

Ward Joanna
Wardana Sinta
Sneddon Rebecca
Payne Carla
Tumoana Miriana
Head Ashleigh
Borinelli Kirsty
Buscombe Tanika

Classen Hayden
Cambay Sonny
Kohler Rhyse
Cox Kenneth
Spencer Nick
Mellick Jaden
Drysdale Michael
Stone Mitchell

Grundmann Travis
Woodmansey Adam
Triantopoulos Mikel
Hough Travis

Monk Albert
Skinner Vincent
Andrews Josh
Wells Matthew

Simmons Katrina
Ferialdi Beth
Chami Souha
Hind Adele
Filimon Patricia
Duffy Karen
Grgurovic Ana
Tolley Chloe

House

Willetton

Mt Lawley

John Curtin
Shenton College
Lockridge
Hamilton
Lynwood

John Forrest

Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Lockridge

John Forrest
Willetton
Hamilton

John Curtin
Lynwood

Shenton College
Lynwood

John Forrest
Lockridge
Hamilton

Mt Lawley
Willetton

John Curtin

Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Hamilton

John Curtin
Willetton
Lockridge

John Forrest
Lynwood

Score Points
12.70 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

11.90 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

11.80 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

13.60 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

113. 15 Years Girls 100m, Div. A

NN =

7648
3298
1961

891
5464
3998
6464
7951

Waterfield
Glasson Jade

Hazelton-Hammond Kaia

Pallett Camille
Poncin Catya
Crutchett Bethany
Simmons-Prince
Dick Kirsty

114. 15 Years Boys 100m, Div. B

NGO~ WN =

2372
8089
6855

263
4160
3697
4993
5813

McShane Phil
Hayter Ryan
deSouza Michael
Carolus Patrick
Hill Ronny
James Gareth
Green Jeremiah
Bantleman Jamie

115. 15 Years Boys 100m, Div. A

116. 16 & Over Girls 100m, Div.

27/10/2005 2:02:57 PM

N~ WN =

N WN =

4589
7713
5450
5892
3685
7267
1358
1106

3365
1687
6248
5716
7151
8525

713
4075

Williams Ray

Adshead Callan
Pestana Luke
Chancellor Christopher
Fitzgerald Kenneth
Meredith Brodey

Allen Matt

Spencer Mitchell

B
Breglia Donna-Marie
Davies Tarryn
Matsukawa Aimi
Washbourne Sarah
Kelly Peta
Smith Elizabeth
Linke Rose-Marie
Eyles Cassie

House

John Curtin
Hamilton
Willetton
Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Lockridge

John Forrest
Lynwood

Willetton
Lynwood

John Curtin
Shenton College
Lockridge
Hamilton

Mt Lawley

John Forrest

Lockridge
Lynwood

Mt Lawley

John Forrest
Hamilton

John Curtin
Willetton
Shenton College

Hamilton
Willetton

John Forrest

Mt Lawley

John Curtin
Lynwood
Shenton College
Lockridge

Score Points
12.60 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

11.80 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

11.20 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

14.00 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0
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Event

117. 16 & Over Girls 100m, Div.

118. 16 & Over Boys 100m, Div.

(Place)

NN =

NGO~ WN =

#

1270
3859
3380
4925
7747
6624
5988
1539

2211
3825

151
6570
5622
4227
7405
8156

Name

A
Whyte Sarah
Ackermann Sharon
Hawes Kelly
Ferialdi Paige
Bailey Natalie
Allen Natalie
Eaton Jodie
Cashen Sinead

B

Leslie Callum
GLASSON Luke
Barwood Benjamin
Walshaw Phillip
Surty Khurezad
Khirzad Omar
Portillo Juan
Kahlon Arwin

119. 16 & Over Girls Discus, Div. B

1.
2
3.
4.
5.
6.
120. 14 & Under Boys Shot Put,

27/10/2005 2:02:57 PM

Nk wh =

1270
4491
8412
7231
5559
3459

7530
1298
8418
4013
3583
4813
2043
6536

Whyte Sarah

Tate Jennifer
Pearce Brooke
Markovic Jasmina
Shea Casey
TUNNECLIFFE Amy

Div.B

Soto Gerardo
Wood Lucas
Pereniki Dylan
Dawson Luke
Collard Joshua
Reynolds-Collins
Hussey Jackson
Todd Aaron

House

Shenton College
Lockridge
Hamilton

Mt Lawley
Lynwood

John Curtin
John Forrest
Willetton

Willetton
Hamilton
Shenton College
John Forrest

Mt Lawley
Lockridge

John Curtin
Lynwood

Shenton College
Lockridge
Lynwood

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Hamilton

John Curtin
Shenton College
Lynwood
Lockridge
Hamilton

Mt Lawley
Willetton

John Forrest

Score Points
13.20 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

11.60 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

23.50 13
8

5

3

2

1

10.73 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0
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Event (Place)

#

Name

121. 15 & Over Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

NoorwN =

3811
4048
7295
2211

227
4707
6206

Austin Jason
Duffy Ciaran
Moss James
Leslie Callum
Brutty Mike
Borosh Neil
Lievense Bevan

122. 15 & Over Boys Triple Jump, Div. B

N>k~ wN =

7977

172
3948
5136
7265
3778
5975
2463

Eatwell Luke
Berger Stefan
Burnett Rix
Jones Luke

MendelssohnZaknic

McCombie lain
Dobson Brett
Newton Alex

123. 16 & Over Girls High Jump, Div. A

agokrwN =

5525

713
8058
4075
6046
3463

124. 13 Years Boys High Jump

N>R ON =

27/10/2005 2:02:57 PM

4121
7328
5485
6029
7962
3514

574
1954

Ryan Simone
Linke Rose-Marie
Hall Kylie

Eyles Cassie

Grgurovic Katarina

YOUNG Heather

, Div. A

Grayson Ben
O'Brien Connor
Quain David
Garrett Jack
Dorrens Stephen
Lucas Dylan
Hudson Sam
Haslam Josh

House

Hamilton
Lockridge

John Curtin
Willetton
Shenton College
Mt Lawley

John Forrest

Lynwood
Shenton College
Lockridge

Mt Lawley

John Curtin
Hamilton

John Forrest
Willetton

Mt Lawley
Shenton College
Lynwood
Lockridge

John Forrest
Hamilton

Lockridge

John Curtin

Mt Lawley

John Forrest
Lynwood
Hamilton
Shenton College
Willetton

Score Points

11.93 21

—_—
=N WOl Ww

12.23 1

QO -~2NWOGL W

1.33 21

W wo

1.48 21

—
O 2N WO oo Ww
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Event (Place)

#

Name

125. 16 & Over Girls High Jump, Div. B

NO O AW ==

715
2105
7151
4665
3459
7789
4103
6553

Lock Jacquilyn
Kay Tamara
Kelly Peta
Balch Sophie

TUNNECLIFFE Amy

Blythe Caris

Gamper Magdalena

Uren Ashlee

126. 13 Years Boys High Jump, Div. B

NNoorwN =

2274
6935
4300

924
7790
5840
5579
3539

Lord Mike

Francis-Mascall Juma

Meyerhoff Lee
Polson Benjamin
Boden Ashley
Boswood Dylan

Smallacombe Kieran

Plackett Jamie

127. 16 & Over Boys 100m, Div. A

N~ WN =

7945
1793
4707
6234
3778

227
6865
3948

DeBoer David
Farrow Zac
Borosh Neil
Maekivi Edward
McCombie lain
Brutty Mike
Desouza Kurt
Burnett Rix

128. 13 Years Girls 1500m, Div. A

aorwN =

27/10/2005 2:02:57 PM

320
2532
4671
3145
4509

Corbould Helen
Pallister Sarah
Barbaro Marissa
Keene Natalie
Tisdale Zoe

House

Shenton College
Willetton

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Hamilton
Lynwood
Lockridge

John Forrest

Willetton

John Curtin
Lockridge
Shenton College
Lynwood

John Forrest

Mt Lawley
Hamilton

Lynwood
Willetton

Mt Lawley

John Forrest
Hamilton
Shenton College
John Curtin
Lockridge

Shenton College
Willetton

Mt Lawley
Hamilton
Lockridge

Score

1.30
1.30
1.30

1.54

11.40

354.60

Points

13
13

—
O -=_2NWOW

OO -_2DNWOTL oW

21

—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

21
13
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Event

129. 13 Years Girls 1500m, Div.

130. 13 Years Boys 1500m, Div.

131. 13 Years Boys 1500m, Div.

132. 15 Years Girls Discus, Div.
1.
2.
3.

(Place)

NGO WN = ok wh =

NoaRrwWN =

#

1573
1035
4964
3129
8498
3989

8646
2979
4688
4172
3465
5822
6950

788

1865
6458
5074
8443
3464
1296
7375

2225
3286
601

Name

B
Cheong Kylie
Sciberras Jade
George Phoebe
Dixon Samantha
Sears Rebecca
Cowan Aimee

A

Warner Dylan
Ward Chris
Bettella Justin
Holley Angus
Abdullah Luke
Becker Samuel
Gage Jirrah
McLennan Ben

B

Gibbs Dean
Shepherd Luke
Hortense Daniel
Putland Liam
Abdullah Joshua
Wood Adam
Pereira Joshua

B

Lilly Kaitlyn
Cardoso Sylvie
Javadi Nica

133. 14 & Under Girls Shot Put, Div. B

27/10/2005 2:02:58 PM

N>k wN =

1381
6869
3211
1118
6516
4350
8342
5013

Anza Melissa
Diery Jessica
Evans Chelsea
Stephens Bianca
Tatafu Liona
Owen Kimberly
Morrison Kirsty
Hall Madeleine

House

Willetton
Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Hamilton
Lynwood
Lockridge

Lynwood
Willetton

Mt Lawley
Lockridge
Hamilton

John Forrest
John Curtin
Shenton College

Willetton

John Forrest

Mt Lawley
Lynwood
Hamilton
Shenton College
John Curtin

Willetton
Hamilton
Shenton College

Willetton

John Curtin
Hamilton
Shenton College
John Forrest
Lockridge
Lynwood

Mt Lawley

Score Points

= NWOolLoow

300.80 21

—_—
O =2NWOULooWw

O =_2NWOUGLooWw

20.90 13

0

7.23 1

QO -_2NWOGL oW
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

134. 14 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. A

ok wh =

5713
4539

250
3224
6028
8341

Wardana Sinta
Tumoana Miriana
Byrne Shannon
Head Ashleigh
Garlett Sheldon
Morrison Kanisha

135. 16 & Over Boys Long Jump, Div. B

N>k wN =

172
3111
6585
4365
3808
8156
6865
5648

Berger Stefan
Zelesco Michael

Westerhuis Thomas

Peng Zona
Winter Jarrad
Kahlon Arwin
Desouza Kurt
Tilley Cameron

136. 14 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. B

N>~ WN =

5576
1298
5929
3636
1826
6752
8663
4139

Skinner Vincent
Wood Lucas
Cox Kenneth
Ridings Samuel
Forsyth Chad
Burrows Felix
Wilson Jason
Haskins Alec

137. 14 Years Girls 1500m, Div. A

27/10/2005 2:02:58 PM

PN~ WN =

901
7563
3224
2262
3909
5989
5756
8564

Payne Carla
Stockley Claire
Head Ashleigh
Logan Lauren
Bennison Claire
Eaton Michelle
Yann Emma
Tan Amy

House

Mt Lawley
Lockridge
Shenton College
Hamilton

John Forrest
Lynwood

Shenton College
Willetton

John Forrest
Lockridge
Hamilton
Lynwood

John Curtin

Mt Lawley

Mt Lawley
Shenton College
John Forrest
Hamilton
Willetton

John Curtin
Lynwood
Lockridge

Shenton College
John Curtin
Hamilton
Willetton
Lockridge

John Forrest

Mt Lawley
Lynwood

Score Points
4.91 21
13

8

5

3

2

5.80 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

5.48 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

365.10 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event

138. 14 Years Girls 1500m, Div.

139. 14 Years Boys 1500m, Div.

140. 14 Years Boys 1500m, Div.

141. 15 & Over Girls

27/10/2005 2:02:58 PM

ok wh =

NogRrwN =

NGO WN >

NoorwWN =~

(Place) #

712
3223
5747
8218
6220
7669

6164
3625
2531
6953
8635
3911
4750

1297
6474
3568
7778
6764
3006
4473
5612

Name

B
Linke Michelle
Hawes Rachel
Wood Erica
Lehmann Tanya
Longwood Mellissa
Williams Hannah

A

Kirkham Peter
Monk Albert
Pallister Paul
Galic Alen
Walker Luke
Benson Adam
Campbell Marcus

B

Wood Christopher
Skinner Jack
Basilio Philip
Bielecki Justin
Campbell Oliver
Whitbread Mitchell
Stary Ben

Stewart Luke

1500m, Div. A

1717
6046

417
6941
8058
4817
3302

Doig Alanna
Grgurovic Katarina
Edwards Jessica
French Claire

Hall Kylie

Connor Emma
Harris Teagan

House

Shenton College
Hamilton

Mt Lawley
Lynwood

John Forrest
John Curtin

John Forrest
Hamilton
Willetton
John Curtin
Lynwood
Lockridge
Mt Lawley

Shenton College
John Forrest
Hamilton
Lynwood

John Curtin
Willetton
Lockridge

Mt Lawley

Willetton

John Forrest
Shenton College
John Curtin
Lynwood

Mt Lawley
Hamilton

Score Points

= NWOolLoow

279.20 21

—_—
= N WOl w

OO -_2DNWOGLooW

320.20 21

—
=N WO oo w
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Event (Place) #

Name

142. 15 & Over Girls 1500m, Div. B

1929
1194
7958
6839
6045
3361
4869

NoorwN =

Hancock Amy
Tomlins Lydia
Dodd Sian
Dalgleish Claire
Grgurovic Ana
Baker Sarah
Dixon Hannah

143. 14 & Under Girls Discus, Div. B

6021
3135
4755
4234
1381
7576

Ok wWN =

Francis Bree
GLASSON Kira
Carlson Jessica
Kohler Jannay
Anza Melissa
Sutcliffe Jasmin

144. 15 Years Girls Shot Put, Div. A

4812
3066
6682
4353
3354
1181

ok wN =

Reynolds-Collins

Worthington Brettley

Belton Chelsea
Papa Amy
Wroblewski Alicia

Thompson Isabelle

145. 15 & Over Boys 1500m, Div. A

4443
4801
8645

594
3621
6550
1735
7593

N WN =

27/10/2005 2:02:58 PM

See Marc
Cleasby Samuel
Warner Callum
Jacob Duncan
Mason Reece
Tsakalos James
Duffy Cody
Thompson Craig

House

Willetton
Shenton College
Lynwood

John Curtin
John Forrest
Hamilton

Mt Lawley

John Forrest
Hamilton

Mt Lawley
Lockridge
Willetton
John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Willetton

John Curtin
Lockridge
Hamilton
Shenton College

Lockridge

Mt Lawley
Lynwood
Shenton College
Hamilton

John Forrest
Willetton

John Curtin

Score Points

O =2NWOUGL oW

21.40 1

= N WO w

8.62 21
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

146. 15 & Over Boys 1500m, Div. B

NoorwN =

474
4919
8411
3077
6410
3808
4221

Gabb Samuel
Farthing Nathan
Pates Christopher
Yamamoto Masanari
Robb Cameron
Winter Jarrad
Keighran Dean

147. 13 Years Girls 4x100m Relay

N>R WON =

15
6
4

13

21

24

28

14

Mt Lawley - Team
Willetton - Team
Hamilton - Team
John Curtin - Team
Lockridge - Team
John Forrest - Team
Lynwood - Team
Shenton College -

148. 13 Years Boys 4x100m Relay

NN =

13
21

6
15
24
14

4
28

John Curtin - Team
Lockridge - Team
Willetton - Team

Mt Lawley - Team
John Forrest - Team
Shenton College -
Hamilton - Team
Lynwood - Team

149. 14 Years Girls 4x100m Relay

27/10/2005 2:02:58 PM

N>R WN =

6
13
14
15

4
21
24
28

Willetton - Team
John Curtin - Team
Shenton College -
Mt Lawley - Team
Hamilton - Team
Lockridge - Team
John Forrest - Team
Lynwood - Team

House

Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Lynwood
Willetton

John Forrest
Hamilton
Lockridge

Mt Lawley
Willetton
Hamilton

John Curtin
Lockridge

John Forrest
Lynwood
Shenton College

John Curtin
Lockridge
Willetton

Mt Lawley

John Forrest
Shenton College
Hamilton
Lynwood

Willetton

John Curtin
Shenton College
Mt Lawley
Hamilton
Lockridge

John Forrest
Lynwood

Score Points

O =2NWOUGL oW

56.50 21

O =2N WO,

52.00 21

—
O 2N WO oW

54.20 21

—
O =2N WO W
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Event

(Place)

#

Name

150. 14 Years Boys 4x100m Relay

NN =

14

6
21
13
15

4
28
24

Shenton College -
Willetton - Team
Lockridge - Team
John Curtin - Team
Mt Lawley - Team
Hamilton - Team
Lynwood - Team
John Forrest - Team

151. 15 Years Girls 4x100m Relay

NGO~ WN =

14

4
15
13

6
21
28
24

Shenton College -
Hamilton - Team

Mt Lawley - Team
John Curtin - Team
Willetton - Team
Lockridge - Team
Lynwood - Team
John Forrest - Team

152. 15 Years Boys 4x100m Relay

N~ WN =

21
28

6
14

4
15
24
13

Lockridge - Team
Lynwood - Team
Willetton - Team
Shenton College -
Hamilton - Team

Mt Lawley - Team
John Forrest - Team
John Curtin - Team

153. 16 & Over Girls 4x100m Relay

27/10/2005 2:02:59 PM

N WN =

15

6
13
14
28

4
24
21

Mt Lawley - Team
Willetton - Team
John Curtin - Team
Shenton College -
Lynwood - Team
Hamilton - Team
John Forrest - Team
Lockridge - Team

House

Shenton College
Willetton
Lockridge

John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Hamilton
Lynwood

John Forrest

Shenton College
Hamilton

Mt Lawley

John Curtin
Willetton
Lockridge
Lynwood

John Forrest

Lockridge
Lynwood
Willetton
Shenton College
Hamilton

Mt Lawley

John Forrest
John Curtin

Mt Lawley
Willetton

John Curtin
Shenton College
Lynwood
Hamilton

John Forrest
Lockridge

Score Points

49.20 21

—_—
O =2N WO Ww

55.10 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

47.40 21

—
O =2NWOOLLooWw

55.00 21

—
O =2NWOUGLooWw
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Event (Place)

#

Name

154. 16 & Over Boys 4x100m Relay

27/10/2005 2:02:59 PM

NN =

6
28
21

4
14
15
24
13

Willetton - Team
Lynwood - Team
Lockridge - Team
Hamilton - Team
Shenton College -
Mt Lawley - Team
John Forrest - Team
John Curtin - Team

House

Willetton
Lynwood
Lockridge
Hamilton
Shenton College
Mt Lawley

John Forrest
John Curtin

Score Points

45.30 21

—_—
O =2N WO Ww
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